Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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surfer
mobile
brain
birch
coast
giraffe
cyclone
bitumen

labyrinth
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flea

11 anthill

12 sanatorium
13 watermark
14 chive

15 mile

16 mouth

17 pirate

18 affection
19 pub

20 field

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

plumber
linchpin
weakness
willow
abbey
shorten
screw
liquorice
say
confidence
angel
marble
pleasure
trampoline
love

hair

spoon
blasphemy
woman

ace
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

swimsuit
steam
cream
ambulance
rose
dehydrate
donkey
trowel
family
pork
fidget
waterfall
shuffle
piranha
toe
beehive
porridge
fascinate
lens

university

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

fairy
hummingbird
wreath
poster
makeup
rhubarb
garden
canoe
accelerator
gentleman
reed

jungle

mop

surf board
breathe
nursery
postcard
maze

veil

cow

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 9fb97d22
Recall time: 40 min

hug
purse
hat
trumpet
carrot
acid
reprise
speak
toothpaste
author
ignite
quiche
volume
collar
manage
sapling
valley
mum
reform

ring
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

hook
animal
charisma
lake
dictatorship
ladle
ghost
kiosk
puppet
cheese
task
behaviour
saxophone
desktop
tar
admiration
headband
diode

fan

reason

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

funeral
rust
plank

oar
poetry
blueberry
football
navel
cat

moan
camel
dough
trust
prize
piggy bank
glass
strength
humour
cougar

destruction
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

shell

inject
oxygen
case
parliament
house
column
ball

giant

cake
earthworm
fur

port

oracle
build
lioness
submarine
side plate
sermon

fanfare

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

boast
lighthouse
drive
panther
sound
hippopotamus
dog

gravel

cellar
casting

bag

bait

oil

whisk
banknote

air

water
constellation
reef

homogenization

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 9fb97d22
Recall time: 40 min

vice
tarmac
placard
dormouse
gale
overhear
ammonia
bucket
machine
present
seagull
speedometer
candle
listen
ending
billiards
barricade
jam
shadow

breast



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 visit

202 parasol
203 liquid
204 colander
205 tick

206 quartet
207 comet
208 dumpling
209 cash

210 champion
211 throw
212 umbrella
213 perform
214 brochure
215 professor
216 cola

217 square
218 juggle
219 jacket
220 cut

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

noose
diesel
window

run

aerosol
grate
drawer
gazette
appeal
glacier
reverse
discus
swimmer
mat
pathway
congratulate
fodder

rattle

bridge
flashlight
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

ditch
happiness
discount
lantern
confectionery
roots
facsimile
forceps
match
wisdom
apple
board
envy
dictionary
hypnosis
viscibility
tramp
know
daughter

wheel

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

reluctance
goat

pie

tub

label
sphere
saving
lunch
explain
deacon
information
tow
snowball
actor
flower

hip

army
lawyer
captain

owl

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 9fb97d22
Recall time: 40 min

glove
shoelace
snow
keyboard
gasoline
Swim
skateboard
cloth

city

bug

jug

lemon
panda
swan
desk

wig
graphite
forehead
elongation

sparrow
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301 hurry

302 sweater

303 nationalism
304 tank

305 help

306 ranger

307 lead

308 queen

309 kindergarten
310 monastery
311 grit

312 omniscience
313 cushion

314 Dbet

315 fence

316 roadway
317 work

318 sheep

319 dock

320 jetty

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

dad
reassurance
hostel
regatta
antelope
shepherd
restaurant
reel

import
pavement
hamburger
soccer
uranium
quotation
sanity

spin

filter
rudder
bump

discuss
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

toenail
sting

lid

nose

man

baby
collective
bath

tulip

heal
tongue
smuggler
veranda
orphanage
capable
hearing aid
tail

mud
cactus

shellfish

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

snore
hoax

catch

video game
theatre

knit

boat

land
jackpot
stove

knot
worship
beard

elm
mackintosh
governor
stirrup
nectarine
jack

fox

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 9fb97d22
Recall time: 40 min

bubble
garlic

pixel

flour
thesis
urinal

lie

muzzle
mermaid
skip
armony
butter
wheat
helicopter
llama
reconsider
dune
missile
experience

outlaw
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401 mustache
402 grasshopper
403 wander

404 infect

405 database
406 file

407 delay

408 receiver

409 demonstrate
410 parrot

411 generator
412 dust

413 portrait

414 insect

415 calendar
416 radar

417 moult

418 vest

419 compose

420 vein
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Key: 9fb97d22
Recall time: 40 min



