

Training 24 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9fb97d22

Recall time: 40 min

1 surfer	21 plumber	41 swimsuit	61 fairy	81 hug
2 mobile	22 linchpin	42 steam	62 hummingbird	82 purse
3 brain	23 weakness	43 cream	63 wreath	83 hat
4 birch	24 willow	44 ambulance	64 poster	84 trumpet
5 coast	25 abbey	45 rose	65 makeup	85 carrot
6 giraffe	26 shorten	46 dehydrate	66 rhubarb	86 acid
7 cyclone	27 screw	47 donkey	67 garden	87 reprise
8 bitumen	28 liquorice	48 trowel	68 canoe	88 speak
9 labyrinth	29 say	49 family	69 accelerator	89 toothpaste
10 flea	30 confidence	50 pork	70 gentleman	90 author
11 anthill	31 angel	51 fidget	71 reed	91 ignite
12 sanatorium	32 marble	52 waterfall	72 jungle	92 quiche
13 watermark	33 pleasure	53 shuffle	73 mop	93 volume
14 chive	34 trampoline	54 piranha	74 surf board	94 collar
15 mile	35 love	55 toe	75 breathe	95 manage
16 mouth	36 hair	56 beehive	76 nursery	96 sapling
17 pirate	37 spoon	57 porridge	77 postcard	97 valley
18 affection	38 blasphemy	58 fascinate	78 maze	98 mum
19 pub	39 woman	59 lens	79 veil	99 reform
20 field	40 ace	60 university	80 cow	100 ring

Training 24 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9fb97d22
Recall time: 40 min

101	hook	121	funeral	141	shell	161	boast	181	vice
102	animal	122	rust	142	inject	162	lighthouse	182	tarmac
103	charisma	123	plank	143	oxygen	163	drive	183	placard
104	lake	124	oar	144	case	164	panther	184	dormouse
105	dictatorship	125	poetry	145	parliament	165	sound	185	gale
106	ladle	126	blueberry	146	house	166	hippopotamus	186	overhear
107	ghost	127	football	147	column	167	dog	187	ammonia
108	kiosk	128	navel	148	ball	168	gravel	188	bucket
109	puppet	129	cat	149	giant	169	cellar	189	machine
110	cheese	130	moan	150	cake	170	casting	190	present
111	task	131	camel	151	earthworm	171	bag	191	seagull
112	behaviour	132	dough	152	fur	172	bait	192	speedometer
113	saxophone	133	trust	153	port	173	oil	193	candle
114	desktop	134	prize	154	oracle	174	whisk	194	listen
115	tar	135	piggy bank	155	build	175	banknote	195	ending
116	admiration	136	glass	156	lioness	176	air	196	billiards
117	headband	137	strength	157	submarine	177	water	197	barricade
118	diode	138	humour	158	side plate	178	constellation	198	jam
119	fan	139	cougar	159	sermon	179	reef	199	shadow
120	reason	140	destruction	160	fanfare	180	homogenization	200	breast

Training 24 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9fb97d22
Recall time: 40 min

201	visit	221	noose	241	ditch	261	reluctance	281	glove
202	parasol	222	diesel	242	happiness	262	goat	282	shoelace
203	liquid	223	window	243	discount	263	pie	283	snow
204	colander	224	run	244	lantern	264	tub	284	keyboard
205	tick	225	aerosol	245	confectionery	265	label	285	gasoline
206	quartet	226	grate	246	roots	266	sphere	286	swim
207	comet	227	drawer	247	facsimile	267	saving	287	skateboard
208	dumpling	228	gazette	248	forceps	268	lunch	288	cloth
209	cash	229	appeal	249	match	269	explain	289	city
210	champion	230	glacier	250	wisdom	270	deacon	290	bug
211	throw	231	reverse	251	apple	271	information	291	jug
212	umbrella	232	discus	252	board	272	tow	292	lemon
213	perform	233	swimmer	253	envy	273	snowball	293	panda
214	brochure	234	mat	254	dictionary	274	actor	294	swan
215	professor	235	pathway	255	hypnosis	275	flower	295	desk
216	cola	236	congratulate	256	viscibility	276	hip	296	wig
217	square	237	fodder	257	tramp	277	army	297	graphite
218	juggle	238	rattle	258	know	278	lawyer	298	forehead
219	jacket	239	bridge	259	daughter	279	captain	299	elongation
220	cut	240	flashlight	260	wheel	280	owl	300	sparrow

Training 24 Feb 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9fb97d22
Recall time: 40 min

301	hurry	321	dad	341	toenail	361	snore	381	bubble
302	sweater	322	reassurance	342	sting	362	hoax	382	garlic
303	nationalism	323	hostel	343	lid	363	catch	383	pixel
304	tank	324	regatta	344	nose	364	video game	384	flour
305	help	325	antelope	345	man	365	theatre	385	thesis
306	ranger	326	shepherd	346	baby	366	knit	386	urinal
307	lead	327	restaurant	347	collective	367	boat	387	lie
308	queen	328	reel	348	bath	368	land	388	muzzle
309	kindergarten	329	import	349	tulip	369	jackpot	389	mermaid
310	monastery	330	pavement	350	heal	370	stove	390	skip
311	grit	331	hamburger	351	tongue	371	knot	391	armony
312	omniscience	332	soccer	352	smuggler	372	worship	392	butter
313	cushion	333	uranium	353	veranda	373	beard	393	wheat
314	bet	334	quotation	354	orphanage	374	elm	394	helicopter
315	fence	335	sanity	355	capable	375	mackintosh	395	llama
316	roadway	336	spin	356	hearing aid	376	governor	396	reconsider
317	work	337	filter	357	tail	377	stirrup	397	dune
318	sheep	338	rudder	358	mud	378	nectarine	398	missile
319	dock	339	bump	359	cactus	379	jack	399	experience
320	jetty	340	discuss	360	shellfish	380	fox	400	outlaw

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 9fb97d22
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 mustache
- 402 grasshopper
- 403 wander
- 404 infect
- 405 database
- 406 file
- 407 delay
- 408 receiver
- 409 demonstrate
- 410 parrot
- 411 generator
- 412 dust
- 413 portrait
- 414 insect
- 415 calendar
- 416 radar
- 417 moult
- 418 vest
- 419 compose
- 420 vein